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FLIPPIN, ARKANSAS
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FLIPPIN, ARKANSAS AL-5003 (FAA)

UNICOM

RNAV (GPS) RWY 4
(FLP)MARION COUNTY RGNL051°
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3400 direct CHIEF and hold.
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Circling NA northwest of Rwy 4-22.  

Rwy 4 helicopter visibility reduction below 1 SM NA.  

DME/DME RNP-0.3 NA.  Procedure NA at night.
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